
Anamosa Invitational
JV Girls - 4K Girls          Jones County Central Park, Center Junction, IA     Saturday, September 28, 2013

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Central Clinton-DeWitt         1    3    7    8   11   12   13   =  30      19:14      1:04
    2   Assumption-Davenport           4    9   10   17   19   21   23   =  59      19:45      1:11
    3   Mount Vernon-Lisbon            2    5   14   26   27   28   29   =  74      19:59      2:06
    4   Solon                          6   15   18   30   31   34   35   = 100      20:21      1:51
    5   Monticello                    16   20   22   36   37   38   39   = 131      20:56      1:36
    6   Cedar Rapids-Jefferson        24   25   40   41   42   43   48   = 172      21:58      2:48
    7   Anamosa                       32   33   44   45   46   47        = 200      23:39      5:29

 Incomplete Teams:  Cascade, Midland, Springville-Central City

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Courtney Arndt               SR    Central Clinton-DeWitt            18:43      7:31
      2       2   Alaina Marti                 SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               18:51      7:35
      3       3   Shannon Coyle                SO    Central Clinton-DeWitt            19:00      7:38
      4       4   Erin Jennings                JR    Assumption-Davenport              19:06      7:41
      5       5   Haley Baker                  FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               19:14      7:44
      6       6   Kylie Holubar                FR    Solon                             19:15      7:44
      7       7   Claire Campbell              SO    Central Clinton-DeWitt            19:16      7:45
      8       8   Adrian Templeton             SR    Central Clinton-DeWitt            19:25      7:48
      9       9   Kaylee Schriver              FR    Assumption-Davenport              19:28      7:50
     10      10   Sara Olds                    SR    Assumption-Davenport              19:45      7:56
     11      11   Darcy Bertolino              SO    Central Clinton-DeWitt            19:47      7:57
     12      12   Allison Keitel               SO    Central Clinton-DeWitt            19:55      8:00
     13      13   Nicole Goldensoph            SO    Central Clinton-DeWitt            19:57      8:01
     14      14   Hannah Wieditz               SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               19:59      8:02
     15           Molly McGuire                SR    Central Clinton-DeWitt            20:00      8:03
     16      15   Emmy Moore                   SR    Solon                             20:05      8:05
     17      16   McKenna Kremer               JR    Monticello                        20:07      8:06
     18           Sara Hasenmiller             SO    Central Clinton-DeWitt            20:09      8:06
     19      17   Alyssa Sikkema               JR    Assumption-Davenport              20:11      8:07
     20      18   Shae Goldsberry              JR    Solon                             20:13      8:08
     21      19   Hannah Durand                SR    Assumption-Davenport              20:18      8:10
     22      20   Jaycie Nagel                 JR    Monticello                        20:31      8:15
     23      21   Alyssa Goldermann            SR    Assumption-Davenport              20:33      8:16
     24      22   Austyn Helgens               SO    Monticello                        20:42      8:19
     25      23   Emma Whitty                  SR    Assumption-Davenport              20:42      8:20
     26      24   Anna Petersen                SO    Cedar Rapids-Jefferson            20:48      8:22
     27      25   Makayla Kaune                JR    Cedar Rapids-Jefferson            20:52      8:24
     28      26   Sydney Pratt                 JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               20:53      8:24
     29      27   Taylor Sherman               SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               20:57      8:25
     30           Julia Field                  SO    Assumption-Davenport              20:58      8:26
     31      28   Katy McCollum                SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               20:59      8:26
     32      29   Emily Tvedt                  FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               21:05      8:29
     33      30   Jade Flansburg               SO    Solon                             21:06      8:29
     34      31   Eva Platz                    SO    Solon                             21:07      8:29
     35      32   Tracy Ruppel                 SR    Anamosa                           21:12      8:31
     36      33   Lexi Maruga                  FR    Anamosa                           21:20      8:35
     37           Becca Annis                  SO    Cascade                           21:22      8:36
     38      34   Lauren Fisher                FR    Solon                             21:24      8:36
     39           Jenny Deininger              SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               21:26      8:37
     40           Rachel Zimmer                JR    Central Clinton-DeWitt            21:33      8:40
     41      35   Madi Shafer                  JR    Solon                             21:34      8:40
     42           Gretchen Henningsen          SR    Central Clinton-DeWitt            21:35      8:41
     43           Maggie Rechkemmer            FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               21:37      8:41
     44      36   Krysten Tighe                JR    Monticello                        21:38      8:42
     45           Jean Springsteen             JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               21:41      8:43
     46      37   Kaela Weber                  SO    Monticello                        21:44      8:44
     47           Courtney Burmeister          SR    Central Clinton-DeWitt            21:45      8:45
     48           Grace Meder                  FR    Assumption-Davenport              21:45      8:45
     49      38   Darby Kramer                 SO    Monticello                        21:52      8:47
     50           Isabella Betzer              SO    Springville-Central City          21:52      8:48
     51           Jessica Grell                FR    Central Clinton-DeWitt            21:53      8:48
     52           Katie Feldkamp               FR    Solon                             21:56      8:49
     53           Andria Kakacek               SO    Solon                             21:58      8:50
     54      39   Taylor Reth                  JR    Monticello                        21:59      8:50
     55           Carissa Siddell              SR    Solon                             22:03      8:52
     56           Sarah Roy                    FR    Solon                             22:09      8:54
     57           Morgan Kroyman               JR    Solon                             22:10      8:55
     58      40   Kelsey Hammons               SR    Cedar Rapids-Jefferson            22:12      8:56
     59           Samantha Costello            SR    Central Clinton-DeWitt            22:17      8:58
     60      41   Brianne Settlage             JR    Cedar Rapids-Jefferson            22:19      8:58
     61           Bernadette Poduska           JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               22:26      9:01
     62           Holly Regan                  SR    Solon                             22:27      9:02
     63           Emma Bradbury                SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               22:29      9:03
     64           Abby Willis                  SR    Central Clinton-DeWitt            22:30      9:03
     65           Katelyn Siegel               SR    Central Clinton-DeWitt            22:42      9:08
     66           Sydney Stegeman              FR    Solon                             22:44      9:08
     67           Alyssa Stotler               SR    Solon                             22:46      9:09
     68           Alex Abodeely                SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               22:47      9:10
     69           Sophie Stolte                FR    Springville-Central City          22:49      9:10
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  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     70           Taylor Grell                 FR    Central Clinton-DeWitt            22:50      9:11
     71           Kyrsten Ulin                 FR    Solon                             22:50      9:11
     72           Andrea Manternach            FR    Monticello                        22:52      9:12
     73           Emily Burke                  SR    Central Clinton-DeWitt            22:56      9:13
     74           Rory McCollum                FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               23:04      9:16
     75           Abbey Teubel                 JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               23:11      9:19
     76           Makenzie Frey                SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               23:22      9:24
     77           Katy Blake                   SR    Monticello                        23:31      9:27
     78      42   Sabrina Luongvan             SO    Cedar Rapids-Jefferson            23:36      9:29
     79      43   Ellie Trosky                 SO    Cedar Rapids-Jefferson            23:40      9:31
     80           Katherine Crosby             JR    Assumption-Davenport              23:43      9:32
     81           Josie Kinley                 SO    Monticello                        23:45      9:33
     82      44   Alicia Claus-Bartels         SO    Anamosa                           23:45      9:33
     83           Bridget Schnell              SO    Assumption-Davenport              24:08      9:42
     84           Sophia Wilson                SO    Springville-Central City          24:16      9:45
     85           Kelly McCabe                 JR    Assumption-Davenport              24:57     10:02
     86           Gloria Barrios               FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               25:16     10:10
     87           Larissa Moreland             SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               25:17     10:10
     88      45   Lavinia Buffi                SR    Anamosa                           25:20     10:11
     89           Becca Crock                  SO    Midland                           25:24     10:13
     90           Kelbie Eskelsen              SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               25:28     10:14
     91           Amanda Grell                 SR    Central Clinton-DeWitt            25:35     10:17
     92           Sammy Ahlrichs               SO    Monticello                        25:36     10:18
     93           Theresa Gruber-Miller        FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               26:06     10:30
     94           Lexi Kelley                  FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               26:09     10:31
     95      46   Allie Schwaegler             FR    Anamosa                           26:41     10:44
     96      47   Mikayla Whitman              SO    Anamosa                           26:56     10:50
     97           Rashida Jones                JR    Monticello                        26:59     10:51
     98      48   Blake McCoy                  JR    Cedar Rapids-Jefferson            27:48     11:11
     99           Kristin Guenther             SO    Midland                           27:58     11:15
    100           Emma Gradin                  FR    Assumption-Davenport              31:16     12:34
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Anamosa Invitational
JV Girls - 4K Girls          Jones County Central Park, Center Junction, IA     Saturday, September 28, 2013

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Central Clinton-DeWitt            Score =   30
    1    Courtney Arndt, SR             18:43  7:31
    3    Shannon Coyle, SO              19:00  7:38
    7    Claire Campbell, SO            19:16  7:45
    8    Adrian Templeton, SR           19:25  7:48
   11    Darcy Bertolino, SO            19:47  7:57
   12    Allison Keitel, SO             19:55  8:00
   13    Nicole Goldensoph, SO          19:57  8:01
         Molly McGuire, SR              20:00  8:03
         Sara Hasenmiller, SO           20:09  8:06
         Rachel Zimmer, JR              21:33  8:40
         Gretchen Henningsen, SR        21:35  8:41
         Courtney Burmeister, SR        21:45  8:45
         Jessica Grell, FR              21:53  8:48
         Samantha Costello, SR          22:17  8:58
         Abby Willis, SR                22:30  9:03
         Katelyn Siegel, SR             22:42  9:08
         Taylor Grell, FR               22:50  9:11
         Emily Burke, SR                22:56  9:13
         Amanda Grell, SR               25:35 10:17

  2) Assumption-Davenport              Score =   59
    4    Erin Jennings, JR              19:06  7:41
    9    Kaylee Schriver, FR            19:28  7:50
   10    Sara Olds, SR                  19:45  7:56
   17    Alyssa Sikkema, JR             20:11  8:07
   19    Hannah Durand, SR              20:18  8:10
   21    Alyssa Goldermann, SR          20:33  8:16
   23    Emma Whitty, SR                20:42  8:20
         Julia Field, SO                20:58  8:26
         Grace Meder, FR                21:45  8:45
         Katherine Crosby, JR           23:43  9:32
         Bridget Schnell, SO            24:08  9:42
         Kelly McCabe, JR               24:57 10:02
         Emma Gradin, FR                31:16 12:34

  3) Mount Vernon-Lisbon               Score =   74
    2    Alaina Marti, SO               18:51  7:35
    5    Haley Baker, FR                19:14  7:44
   14    Hannah Wieditz, SR             19:59  8:02
   26    Sydney Pratt, JR               20:53  8:24
   27    Taylor Sherman, SO             20:57  8:25
   28    Katy McCollum, SR              20:59  8:26
   29    Emily Tvedt, FR                21:05  8:29
         Jenny Deininger, SO            21:26  8:37
         Maggie Rechkemmer, FR          21:37  8:41
         Jean Springsteen, JR           21:41  8:43
         Bernadette Poduska, JR         22:26  9:01
         Emma Bradbury, SO              22:29  9:03
         Alex Abodeely, SR              22:47  9:10
         Rory McCollum, FR              23:04  9:16
         Abbey Teubel, JR               23:11  9:19
         Makenzie Frey, SO              23:22  9:24
         Gloria Barrios, FR             25:16 10:10
         Larissa Moreland, SO           25:17 10:10
         Kelbie Eskelsen, SO            25:28 10:14
         Theresa Gruber-Miller, FR      26:06 10:30
         Lexi Kelley, FR                26:09 10:31

  4) Solon                             Score =  100
    6    Kylie Holubar, FR              19:15  7:44
   15    Emmy Moore, SR                 20:05  8:05
   18    Shae Goldsberry, JR            20:13  8:08
   30    Jade Flansburg, SO             21:06  8:29
   31    Eva Platz, SO                  21:07  8:29
   34    Lauren Fisher, FR              21:24  8:36
   35    Madi Shafer, JR                21:34  8:40
         Katie Feldkamp, FR             21:56  8:49
         Andria Kakacek, SO             21:58  8:50
         Carissa Siddell, SR            22:03  8:52
         Sarah Roy, FR                  22:09  8:54
         Morgan Kroyman, JR             22:10  8:55
         Holly Regan, SR                22:27  9:02
         Sydney Stegeman, FR            22:44  9:08
         Alyssa Stotler, SR             22:46  9:09
         Kyrsten Ulin, FR               22:50  9:11

  5) Monticello                        Score =  131
   16    McKenna Kremer, JR             20:07  8:06
   20    Jaycie Nagel, JR               20:31  8:15
   22    Austyn Helgens, SO             20:42  8:19
   36    Krysten Tighe, JR              21:38  8:42
   37    Kaela Weber, SO                21:44  8:44
   38    Darby Kramer, SO               21:52  8:47
   39    Taylor Reth, JR                21:59  8:50
         Andrea Manternach, FR          22:52  9:12
         Katy Blake, SR                 23:31  9:27
         Josie Kinley, SO               23:45  9:33
         Sammy Ahlrichs, SO             25:36 10:18
         Rashida Jones, JR              26:59 10:51

  6) Cedar Rapids-Jefferson            Score =  172
   24    Anna Petersen, SO              20:48  8:22
   25    Makayla Kaune, JR              20:52  8:24
   40    Kelsey Hammons, SR             22:12  8:56
   41    Brianne Settlage, JR           22:19  8:58
   42    Sabrina Luongvan, SO           23:36  9:29
   43    Ellie Trosky, SO               23:40  9:31
   48    Blake McCoy, JR                27:48 11:11

  7) Anamosa                           Score =  200
   32    Tracy Ruppel, SR               21:12  8:31
   33    Lexi Maruga, FR                21:20  8:35
   44    Alicia Claus-Bartels, SO       23:45  9:33
   45    Lavinia Buffi, SR              25:20 10:11
   46    Allie Schwaegler, FR           26:41 10:44
   47    Mikayla Whitman, SO            26:56 10:50

 Incomplete Teams:

 Cascade
   37    Becca Annis, SO             21:22     8:36

 Midland
   89    Becca Crock, SO             25:24     10:13
   99    Kristin Guenther, SO        27:58     11:15

 Springville-Central City
   50    Isabella Betzer, SO         21:52     8:48
   69    Sophie Stolte, FR           22:49     9:10
   84    Sophia Wilson, SO           24:16     9:45
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